
39. Zeller Hallenturnier

12. & 13. Januar 2019

Zell am Harmersbach

Schüler B m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 10d Bauer Laurence                     SV Plüderhausen                 246 248            9  22  494

  2 10b Reif Julian                        BSCVS                           234 237            3  19  471

  3 10c Himmelsbach Melvin                 SSG Hohberg                     200 206            3   9  406

Schüler C m+w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          10m 10m           10   9 GES.

  1  1a Jung Verena Nicole Aurika          BSC Zell                        193 193            2  10  386

  2  1c Reischmann Jakob                   BSC Zell                        130 141            1   5  271

  3  1b Güntert Annika                     BSC Zell                         87  97            1   3  184

Schüler A m+w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  9c Tscherpel Jana                     SV Michelfeld                   266 260           19  19  526

  2  9d Hehr Sina                          BSC Zell                        263 260           15  23  523

  3  2b Häußer Jannis                      TV Forst                        246 238           12  16  484

  4  9b Sänger Melinda                     SSG Hohberg                     218 202            4  10  420

  5  4b Horsthemke Heinrich                BSC Zell                        127 185            0   8  312

Jugend m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  1d Buchholz Colin                     TV Forst                        204 238            7  16  442

  2  5c Dold Dennis                        SSG Hohberg                     194 212            0  12  406

  3  2c Damoisy Michael                    GBC Renchen                     188 178            2   8  366

  4  1b Uher Lucas                         TV Forst                        176 139            2   5  315

Jugend w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  1c Vitallowitsch Alexa                TV Forst                        269 260           15  25  529

  2  1a Briol Marie                        BSC Zell                        240 258           11  16  498

  3  2a Häuser Tabea                       TV Forst                        198 187            3   7  385

  4  5d Waldhecker Pia                     SSG Hohberg                     156 144            0   6  300
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Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  9b Häßler Christoph                   TEC-HRO                         289 293           42  18  582

  2  9c Kuhrau Markus                      Oberacherner Bogenclub          288 277           37  19  565

  3  1a Köhler Nils                        BS Laichinger Alb               273 281           28  23  554

  4  9d Bauer Robert                       SV Plüderhausen                 250 258            8  24  508

  5  8c Pütz Martin                        SV Schwenningen                 249 246           14  17  495

  6  7b Schmid Simon                       SV Heiligenzimmern              237 239           15  16  476

  7  2a Vittalowitsch Nico                 TV Forst                        235 217            7  16  452

  8  4c Gingter Sebastian                  BSC Zell                        236 207            8  18  443

  9  2c Vollmer René                       TV Forst                        229 199            3  12  428

 10  1c Hehr Riccardo                      BSC Zell                        228 196            8  12  424

 11  1d Uher Volker                        BSC Zell                        173 171            2  14  344

Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  7d Herm Sabine                        BSC Zell                        267 229           10  29  496

  2  2d Kammerer Silke                     TV Forst                        236 241            9  16  477

  3  8a Gaber Anette                       Ortenberger SG                  233 234            9  16  467

  4  7c Welte Claudia                      SG Tuttlingen                   238 216            7  16  454

  5  7a Leopold Maryla                     BSC Zell                        115 106            2   4  221

Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  1b Schille Bernd                      Ortenberger SG                  269 264           20  20  533

  2  8b Siebenbrodt Ralf                   Ortenberger SG                  243 253            9  17  496

  3  2b Till Rolf                          TV Forst                        215 260           16  17  475

  4  4a Leopold Dietmar                    BSC Zell                        228 210            9  14  438

  5  8d Schmid Bernd                       Ortenberger SG                  167 182            3   6  349

  6  9a Kalytta Eugen                      GBC Renchen                      69 110            0   2  179

Compound Schüler m+w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  2b Wendling Alexandre                 Archeres de Haguenau            253 247            6  29  500

  2  2d Fouilleul Elora                    Archeres de Haguenau            222 235            2  24  457

  3  2c Buffler Sacha                      Archeres de Haguenau            200 176            2   6  376

  4  2a Roser Mila                         Archeres de Haguenau            101 120            0   2  221
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Compound Jugend m+w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3c Himmelsbach Marvin                 SSG Hohberg                     195 186            0   0  381

Compound Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  5b Bezner Volker                      SGI Denkingen                   276 282           19  40  558

  2  5c Welte Armin                        SG Tuttlingen                   273 283           16  39  556

  3  5a Egger Simon                        SGI Hechingen                   274 272           16  36  546

  4  4d Güntert Andreas                    BSC Zell                        274 271           23  35  545

  5  6a Doll Joachim                       GBC Renchen                     276 250           13  33  526

  6  5d Goldberg Nikita Steffen            GBC Renchen                     263 257            8  28  520

  7  3a Häußer Andreas                     TV Forst                        218 213            0   0  431

Compound Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  6b Rapp Elke                          SG Tuttlingen                   281 287           30  28  568

  2  4a Böhmke Julia                       Team Top Hat                    283 285           28  32  568

  3  4c Lehmann Tina                       SG Tuttlingen                   281 282           26  32  563

  4  3c Pages Annie                        Archeres de Haguenau            280 282           22  38  562

  5  3b Durrheimer Béatrice                Archeres de Haguenau            253 264            1  41  517

Compound Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3b Schlisske Arno                     Ortenberger SG                  280 284            0   0  564

  2  3d Verbücheln Karl-Josef              GBC Renchen                     276 272           17  31  548

  3  3a Geyer Gilbert                      Archeres de Haguenau            276 270           29  23  546

  4  4b Asmus Andreas                      BSC Zell                        267 273           11  39  540

  5  6c Rapp Klaus                         SG Tuttlingen                   272 261           10  43  533

  6  6d Wiedemann Ernst                    Ortenberger SG                  264 242            6  40  506

Blankbogen Schüler B m+w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 10a Mühlberger Tim                     KKSV Auenheim                   229 221            3  12  450
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Blankbogen Schüler A m+w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  9a Hoppe Marc Julian                  SV Niederwangen                 187 186            2   9  373

Blankbogen Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  7d Ruck Stefan                        SSG Hohberg                     221 229            0   0  450

  2 10d Tscherpel Ralf                     SV Michelfeld                   222 184            2  11  406

  3  5a Seidel Gerold                      SSG Hohberg                     188 177            0   6  365

  4  5b Leißner Dennis                     KKSV Auenheim                   164 179            3  10  343

  5  7c Eggs Christoph                     SSG Hohberg                     160 144            0   0  304

Blankbogen Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  8d Schmidt Monika                     KKSV Auenheim                   123 109            0   1  232

  2  7b Sänger Carla                       SSG Hohberg                      96 102            0   0  198

Blankbogen Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 11a Maier Gerhard                      SSG Hohberg                     243 243           14  15  486

  2  7a Gießler Reinhard                   SSG Hohberg                     249 226            0   0  475

  3 10a Benzing Clemens                    BSC Blumberg                    227 224            4  12  451

  4 11c Michael v. Gostomski               SSG Hohberg                     211 220            5  16  431

  5  8c Hoppe Manfred                      SV Niederwangen                 172 179            0   4  351

  6  8b Klotter Manfred                    KKSV Auenheim                   178 139            1   0  317

  7 10b Seidel Wolfgang                    SSG Hohberg                     147 167            1   5  314

  8  6b Schmidt Roland                     KKSV Auenheim                   101  93            0   2  194

  9  6d Beck Michael                       KKSV Auenheim                    74  70            0   1  144

Langbogen Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1 11b Kuhrau Andreas                     Oberacherner Bogenclub          173 173            3   5  346

  2  8a Leißner Hans                       KKSV Auenheim                   174 171            2   4  345

  3 10c Schneider Nicolai                  GBC Renchen                     140 166            2   3  306
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Handicap  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          10m 10m           10   9 GES.

  1 11a Schmidt Sebastian                  KKSV Auenheim                   160 187            7   5  347

HC Recurve Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          10m 10m           10   9 GES.

  1  3c Junge Yasmina                      Esther-Weber-Schule             255               6  10  255

  2  3b Ebner Melanie                      Esther-Weber-Schule             247               6   9  247

HC Blank Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          10m 10m           10   9 GES.

  1 10b Buchner Yannick                    ISBZ Hesselhurst                148               2   4  148

HC Blank Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          10m 10m           10   9 GES.

  1  9d Baum Victoria                      ISBZ Hesselhurst                246               6   7  246

  2 10a Schwendemann Jessica               ISBZ Hesselhurst                226               4   6  226

  3  3a Habertag Bea                       Blankeneser MTV                 217               4   2  217

HC Blank Schüler A m+w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          10m 10m           10   9 GES.

  1  6c Steinberger Louka                  ISBZ Hesselhurst                226               2   6  226

  2  7a Ackermann Julian                   ISBZ Hesselhurst                222               3   7  222

  3  8a Farao Guiseppe                     ISBZ Hesselhurst                169               1   3  169

  4  6b Bliedung Matthias                  ISBZ Hesselhurst                157               1   3  157

  5  4a Brucker Nora-Elina                 Esther-Weber-Schule             157               0   4  157

  6  5a Bender Simon                       Esther-Weber-Schule             154               1   1  154

  7  5d Sofranescu Dana                    ISBZ Hesselhurst                115               0   1  115

HC Blank Jugend m+w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          10m 10m           10   9 GES.

  1  9a Schmieder Domenic                  ISBZ Hesselhurst                217               2   6  217

  2 11b Rolletter Lukas-Erik               GBC Renchen                     215               4   6  215

  3  7d Urich Erick                        ISBZ Hesselhurst                204               3   2  204

  4  3d Czerwinski Amy-Joy                 Esther-Weber-Schule             185               2   5  185

  5  4d Huber Tizian                       Esther-Weber-Schule             164               1   3  164
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  6  8c Schmieder Fabienne                 ISBZ Hesselhurst                152               1   0  152

  7  7b Örücü Aykut                        ISBZ Hesselhurst                152               0   1  152

  8  4c Winkler Lisa                       Esther-Weber-Schule             133               1   1  133

  9  7c Harter Laura-Marie                 ISBZ Hesselhurst                105               0   2  105

 10  8b Ackermann Tamara                   ISBZ Hesselhurst                 90               2   0   90

 11 11a Bischoff Johanna                   GBC Renchen                      80               0   0   80

 12  6d Schäfer Rico                       ISBZ Hesselhurst                 75               1   1   75

HC Blank Junioren/innen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          10m 10m           10   9 GES.

  1  9c Bögelein Christoph                 ISBZ Hesselhurst                242               5   6  242

  2 11c Brudy Pascal                       GBC Renchen                     229               1   9  229

  3  5b Wagner Melissa                     BSC Blumberg                    213               4   4  213

  4 11d Vollmer Mara                       GBC Renchen                     200               1   3  200

  5  9b Langenberger Thibaut               ISBZ Hesselhurst                195               1   5  195
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Mannschaft Schüler C 

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Zeller Jugend                      3  1a Jung Verena Nicole Aurika           386

                                      3  1c Reischmann Jakob                    271

                                      3  1b Güntert Annika                      184   841

Mannschaft Jugend 

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 TV Forst Jugend                    1  1c Vitallowitsch Alexa                 529

                                      1  1d Buchholz Colin                      442

                                      1  1b Uher Lucas                          315  1286

Mannschaft Herren

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 TV Forst                           2  2d Kammerer Silke                      477

                                      2  2a Vittalowitsch Nico                  452

                                      2  2c Vollmer René                        428  1357

Mannschaft Master m

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Ortenberger SG                     2  1b Schille Bernd                       533

                                      3  8b Siebenbrodt Ralf                    496

                                      3  8a Gaber Anette                        467  1496

Mannschaft Handicap

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Handicap Mannschaft 8              1  9d Baum Victoria                       246

                                      1 10a Schwendemann Jessica                226

                                      1 10b Buchner Yannick                     148   620

  2 Handicap Mannschaft 5              1  9a Schmieder Domenic                   217

                                      1  7d Urich Erick                         204

                                      1  7b Örücü Aykut                         152   573

  3 Handicap Mannschaft 6              1  9c Bögelein Christoph                  242

                                      1  9b Langenberger Thibaut                195

                                      1  6d Schäfer Rico                         75   512

  4 Handicap Mannschaft 2              1  4d Huber Tizian                        164

                                      1  5a Bender Simon                        154

                                      1  4c Winkler Lisa                        133   451

  5 Handicap Mannschaft 4              1  6c Steinberger Louka                   226
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                                      1  6b Bliedung Matthias                   157   383

  6 Handicap Mannschaft 1              1  3d Czerwinski Amy-Joy                  185

                                      1  4a Brucker Nora-Elina                  157   342

  7 Handicap Mannschaft 3              1  8a Farao Guiseppe                      169

                                      1  5d Sofranescu Dana                     115   284

  8 Handicap Mannschaft 7              1  8c Schmieder Fabienne                  152

                                      1  8b Ackermann Tamara                     90   242

Mannschaft Blankbogen Herren

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SSG Hohberg 1                      3 11a Maier Gerhard                       486

                                      2  7a Gießler Reinhard                    475

                                      2  7d Ruck Stefan                         450  1411

  2 SSG Hohberg 2                      3 11c Michael v. Gostomski                431

                                      2  5a Seidel Gerold                       365   796
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